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Nombre de joueurs 54 54 52 48 49 49 47 44 50 53 53 47 51 43 48 45 49 49 50 51 47 45 48 47 48 50 52 48 42 48 49 47 42 44 47 51 46 46 53 52
Points maximum 53 53 51 48 49 49 47 45 50 52 52 47 51 44 48 46 49 49 50 51 47 46 48 47 48 50 51 48 43 48 49 47 43 45 47 51 47 47 52 51

1 Barre, Sebastien (Seb-Kenzo) 28 38 11 0 38 0 45 16 0 0 0 43 0 39 0 21 44 9 0 0 32 46 43 10 0 0 0 0 21 42 0 42 35 0 4 0 0 0 24 12 631,97 39 0,00
2 Courgey, Julien (Coogy) 0 5 22 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 41 0 36 0 0 0 34 18 13 46 5 0 33 38 33 44 43 34 20 17 21 0 21 16 4 1 12 626,93 39 5,03 5,03
3 Kiefer, Dominique (padour) 50 50 0 9 40 0 13 17 0 0 0 0 9 7 7 40 6 0 42 0 17 0 15 0 5 11 35 15 48 25 0 0 10 10 38 0 49 38 1 10 605,83 38 21,10 26,13
4 Hardy, David (David Off) 36 0 0 0 13 0 52 35 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 10 41 33 0 24 42 0 35 40 0 6 45 0 47 0 11 3 12 560,44 35 45,39 71,53
5 Colarici Martin, Claudiu (Mentalist) 0 0 0 0 33 25 10 39 10 14 0 20 0 13 0 19 0 0 0 8 23 19 0 20 0 41 0 0 10 47 37 0 6 39 39 0 13 42 35 1 9 560,27 39 0,17 71,70
6 Peregrina, Francis (Kamellott) 0 48 8 11 37 0 0 18 44 0 24 23 43 22 17 43 0 13 13 39 0 9 18 20 33 0 37 0 0 34 6 0 1 1 9 559,87 32 0,40 72,09
7 Volet, Nathan (Nath2546) 41 51 0 0 0 39 35 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 46 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 19 21 7 46 17 0 0 43 7 16 4 10 528,63 35 31,24 103,33
8 Bohlen, Patrick (Mack_90) 16 0 16 5 25 10 0 41 0 0 0 41 43 0 24 18 25 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 46 43 0 0 45 0 17 41 41 0 0 0 7 1 8 512,71 39 15,92 119,26
9 Nicolas, Pascal (Smurfi) 0 8 36 14 20 0 14 49 21 18 19 0 0 0 15 20 0 51 35 6 36 0 9 0 6 0 20 0 45 0 36 24 9 0 1 7 510,74 34 1,97 121,23

10 Kaiser, Frederic (fredo) 0 14 4 0 0 33 33 14 0 38 15 11 21 9 22 42 5 0 47 0 8 45 7 0 32 24 7 0 18 0 18 0 0 0 23 8 1 7 501,74 36 9,00 130,23
11 Malusic, Milan (MalMil) 36 0 3 18 0 40 0 0 0 35 9 21 41 0 6 6 0 11 0 0 41 0 17 0 39 0 0 0 0 15 49 18 0 22 0 0 0 18 0 46 3 1 8 490,34 40 11,40 141,63
12 Perrette, Fabien (21fab) 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 27 0 0 16 0 16 0 49 11 19 0 0 41 47 0 17 0 41 40 0 19 39 0 0 0 19 18 15 0 1 2 7 470,43 36 19,91 161,53
13 Fageot, Nicolas (L'ours) 38 25 43 23 0 23 21 0 4 0 25 24 7 0 15 0 8 0 22 0 0 23 17 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 16 45 0 0 43 1 5 469,01 37 1,42 162,96
14 Baratto, Michel (Obelisk) 0 0 0 19 17 0 43 0 0 10 0 0 21 0 0 47 7 20 39 0 46 37 17 0 42 8 0 5 0 21 19 24 0 0 9 10 6 1 6 466,13 37 2,88 165,84
15 Tiraboschi, Henri (Henri) 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 33 46 23 0 0 31 20 44 40 19 26 11 0 40 0 0 13 0 17 9 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 27 7 461,82 38 4,31 170,15
16 Michaud, Jean Claude (Mimille25) 25 6 39 7 0 15 19 5 23 18 0 0 0 0 13 49 0 0 21 7 0 15 37 0 11 0 0 0 37 0 47 22 0 41 1 2 6 455,59 34 6,22 176,37
17 Aydin, Necati (Nec61) 0 0 48 13 42 0 0 0 36 21 14 0 34 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 6 0 0 0 38 0 0 39 15 51 21 0 0 0 1 1 8 427,73 39 27,87 204,24
18 Bermon, Stephane (elena90) 0 0 8 21 0 5 17 31 0 0 11 39 4 41 0 0 36 0 0 0 20 24 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 36 0 33 0 19 0 0 19 1 7 415,50 40 12,22 216,46
19 Gomes, Jorge (Maitre Jedi) 43 3 49 0 0 0 0 0 48 16 35 0 6 9 40 13 0 33 21 0 16 0 25 39 1 7 397,48 24 18,02 234,48
20 Corbet, Sébastien (Sebjoys) 23 0 0 10 0 19 0 0 0 5 39 38 0 6 45 0 0 38 0 0 21 0 22 0 14 0 0 21 12 0 0 0 8 0 44 22 5 388,12 36 9,36 243,84
21 Demarest, Jean-Francois (Dodo0512)9 10 21 41 0 8 9 0 0 0 33 0 44 23 0 8 0 0 34 39 0 7 0 0 3 0 0 7 0 17 0 0 43 11 15 0 0 0 1 1 6 383,80 38 4,33 248,17
22 Merre, Ludovic (Carpiste) 10 0 0 0 22 0 0 7 47 0 8 0 37 37 0 0 47 33 0 15 8 37 0 0 9 5 0 13 0 33 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 378,21 37 5,58 253,76
23 Lanternier, Thomas (bc) 0 0 0 37 47 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 0 8 0 14 22 0 37 0 0 18 14 0 37 17 0 36 0 32 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 370,81 37 7,40 261,15
24 Demouge, Nathalie (Lanath) 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 17 42 42 0 0 0 10 7 11 0 8 45 6 42 10 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 43 0 0 17 1 6 369,57 39 1,24 262,40
25 Plain, Francis (Frantz19) 45 47 10 0 0 0 0 45 8 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 22 8 20 15 0 0 0 16 22 0 7 35 27 0 0 1 4 366,14 33 3,43 265,83
26 Robart, Serge (E G R E S) 2 14 0 0 0 6 8 35 0 46 34 5 0 47 0 0 36 43 0 0 6 0 39 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 8 364,97 30 1,17 266,99
27 Lonchamp, Vincent (Pelozaure) 0 23 27 0 0 0 6 22 0 0 51 0 48 0 18 38 41 0 31 40 2 6 344,26 20 20,72 287,71
28 Audouze, Christophe (Tofo12) 5 0 0 0 17 47 0 0 9 6 9 17 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 18 0 0 18 40 0 20 0 0 22 23 0 14 40 0 3 21 3 342,28 36 1,98 289,69
29 Arnoux, Frédéric (Fred A) 0 18 7 15 5 15 0 22 20 6 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 24 47 24 8 0 0 7 0 41 0 0 0 11 0 3 331,94 37 10,34 300,02
30 Collignon, Vincent (VinvOOn) 0 6 8 40 44 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 23 51 48 0 0 0 31 0 22 0 19 14 0 3 2 5 329,65 30 2,29 302,31
31 Volet, Christophe (Chris25) 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 40 35 0 0 10 22 36 0 0 6 6 9 0 26 14 0 0 5 14 0 38 0 17 0 35 0 2 5 327,37 33 2,29 304,60
32 Montes, Ricardo (Silas) 17 0 0 7 0 26 16 19 17 0 14 0 0 7 0 0 0 15 0 6 9 0 46 0 18 37 0 0 0 20 0 0 40 0 10 3 325,55 35 1,82 306,42
33 Riou, Philippe (Kashmir25) 43 42 35 0 10 49 8 0 35 0 0 40 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 22 0 14 6 323,56 31 1,98 308,40
34 Nardin, Philippe (filou69) 0 21 39 0 0 0 0 50 38 0 0 0 0 8 15 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 8 4 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 19 3 1 5 317,89 39 5,68 314,08
35 Bermon, Mélanie (Mely90) 6 0 41 0 0 38 0 0 15 5 0 0 21 0 33 0 0 44 0 9 35 21 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 0 1 5 314,82 39 3,06 317,14
36 Quichante, Philippe (Daaartagnan) 0 43 6 20 0 9 0 0 38 0 6 24 0 21 0 23 20 17 20 0 18 8 0 0 36 3 309,27 25 5,55 322,69
37 Stocker, Laurent (TheDocR) 0 0 0 3 48 0 0 14 10 19 22 35 11 0 43 13 6 0 32 52 0 2 5 307,56 21 1,72 324,41
38 Romain, Jerome (JROMA) 2 46 0 0 36 0 0 45 0 3 0 0 0 32 0 5 4 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 48 0 12 14 0 23 0 0 6 18 0 1 5 303,66 35 3,89 328,30
39 Hue, Jean Louis (Linos) 0 0 0 0 33 33 25 38 16 8 0 0 0 4 0 31 0 41 43 24 8 0 6 302,91 22 0,75 329,06
40 Rouabah, Salim (Slim) 0 20 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 45 39 20 0 36 0 44 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 6 299,38 32 3,53 332,58
41 Marty, Yves (Byves) 0 24 44 38 0 16 0 0 17 0 48 22 0 43 0 0 7 38 0 1 1 5 297,00 19 2,38 334,97
42 Noel, Sophie (SojAck7) 14 6 0 0 0 23 0 11 0 15 6 0 0 0 39 0 43 0 21 35 34 0 0 15 0 0 24 0 0 0 4 287,33 30 9,67 344,63
43 Barthelemy, Thierry (Prométhée25) 40 16 0 0 0 9 36 0 0 23 24 0 0 24 0 15 0 0 0 23 0 20 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 3 267,59 29 19,75 364,38
44 Barthelemy, Carine 0 0 0 10 0 0 11 19 0 6 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 33 0 0 43 7 0 0 23 0 14 0 8 0 0 51 1 3 259,67 36 7,92 372,30
45 Brandao, Paolo (Spectre25) 0 7 0 0 0 0 19 0 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 21 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 17 0 45 0 0 6 45 0 0 2 3 241,80 35 17,87 390,16
46 Jolivet, Benoit (Borntokill) 7 28 7 20 9 0 0 18 0 0 23 0 0 27 10 8 48 10 16 0 1 1 230,26 20 11,55 401,71
47 Thibaudin, Jean-Yves (Titi25) 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 23 0 0 0 7 10 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 8 0 0 10 13 0 0 23 6 17 16 8 0 0 0 0 9 1 1 217,75 40 12,51 414,22
48 Bartholemot, Mathis (Lethis25) 0 9 35 0 23 0 8 20 0 0 0 0 0 42 10 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 209,90 36 7,85 422,07
49 Inacio, Marc (taleho) 21 0 11 41 0 0 36 5 0 0 0 0 47 46 1 4 208,50 14 1,40 423,47
50 Yildirim, Serdar (bjk) 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0 10 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 9 0 0 0 32 0 3 2 4 208,40 37 0,10 423,56
51 Mathieu, Jean (Pep's) 0 45 38 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 23 22 0 13 0 19 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 199,58 38 8,82 432,39
52 Vuillemin, Géraldine (Atria) 20 9 15 7 7 13 19 0 33 45 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 5 0 1 2 192,92 19 6,66 439,05
53 Humbert, Joel (Jojo) 0 0 0 35 49 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 9 34 0 3 1 4 183,24 20 9,68 448,73
54 Atilgan, Sabahaddin (Sabos) 0 0 24 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 7 0 27 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 16 0 0 0 10 0 0 3 1 1 177,82 33 5,41 454,14
55 Schmid, David (Daddy25) 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 38 0 0 27 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 151,42 37 26,40 480,54
56 Jeronimo, Evan 47 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 23 5 0 0 0 2 119,87 13 31,55 512,09
57 Tifaou, Farid (crenshow90) 23 45 0 40 10 0 0 2 118,55 7 1,33 513,42
58 Capelli, Christophe (Nourain) 0 0 10 33 0 35 10 0 0 27 0 2 115,24 11 3,30 516,72
59 Tifaou, Said (ShAArk25) 53 20 0 23 1 1 95,42 4 19,82 536,55
60 Lambert, Christelle (Cricri.25) 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 7 0 48 1 94,03 15 1,39 537,94
61 Gallego, Tanguy 23 0 48 0 0 0 9 13 1 1 92,96 8 1,07 539,01
62 Colinet, Jean-Pierre 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 40,54 7 52,42 591,42
63 Philip, Stefan 0 19 0 0 19,04 4 21,50 612,93
64 Codol, Jerome (Albator) 0 0 0 18 0 18,16 5 0,88 613,81
65 De Giorgi, Laurent (Nfauve) 0 16 0 16,24 3 1,92 615,73
66 Schirato, Jimmy (Jim'Stic) 12 0 0 0 11,60 4 4,64 620,37
67 Do Mar, Philippe (FildePêche) 0 0 0 0 10 0 9,69 6 1,91 622,28
68 Lapostre, Steve (Stv91) 0,00 0 9,69 631,97
69 Michel Noel, Cedric (Gueule D'ange) 0,00 0 0,00 631,97
70 Gil, David (Gilou) 36 1 36,11 1 -36,11 595,86
71 Da Veiga-Groisy, Sandra (Sandra) 33 1 32,76 1 3,35 599,21
72 Lapostre, Steve 0 21 0 21,09 3 11,67 610,88
73 Bobet, Patrick (Bob) 18 17,92 1 3,17 614,04
74 Nouach, Faissal (Nach) 12 11,60 1 6,32 620,37
75 Bocquet, Nathan (Scofield) 10 9,54 1 2,06 622,43
76 Lorrain, Thibault (Thib's) 8 0 8,12 2 1,42 623,85
77 Lorrain, Eric (MALHO) 3 3,48 1 4,64 628,49
78 De Oliveira, Christophe (chrisniska95)0 0 0,00 2 3,48 631,97
79 Fule, William (Willy) 0 0 0,00 2 0,00 631,97
80 Haddjeri, Rachid (Rashhh25) 0 0 0,00 2 0,00 631,97
81 Alexandre, David (Dave) 0 0,00 1 0,00 631,97
82 Aouni, Mohamed (Maounix) 0 0,00 1 0,00 631,97
83 Barron, Arthur 0 0,00 1 0,00 631,97
84 Baumler, Remy (Myre) 0 0,00 1 0,00 631,97
85 Bobet, Nathalie (Abymes70) 0 0,00 1 0,00 631,97
86 Brandao, Thomas 0 0,00 1 0,00 631,97
87 Gualdi, Florian (Pin's) 0 0,00 1 0,00 631,97
88 Hue, Théo (Bob) 0 0,00 1 0,00 631,97
89 Jean Mairet, Fabrice 0 0,00 1 0,00 631,97
90 Klinguer, Guillaume (Youpi) 0 0,00 1 0,00 631,97
91 Leininger, Lucas (El Rital) 0 0,00 1 0,00 631,97
92 Lopez, Melody 0 0,00 1 0,00 631,97
93 Mauvais, Ryan (Titulaire) 0 0,00 1 0,00 631,97
94 Morel, Olivier (Moi) 0 0,00 1 0,00 631,97
95 Stehlin, Bruno (Bruno) 0 0,00 1 0,00 631,97
96 0,00 0 0,00 631,97
97 0,00 0 0,00 631,97
98 0,00 0 0,00 631,97
99 0,00 0 0,00 631,97

100 0,00 0 0,00 631,97

48,5 1938



Soirée 1
05/09/2024
Retour Classement

Nombre de participants
54

Noms Place Score Vérification

Tifaou, Said (ShAArk25) 1 52,78
Kiefer, Dominique (padour) 2 49,88
Jeronimo, Evan 3 47,10
Plain, Francis (Frantz19) 4 44,78
Gomes, Jorge (Maitre Jedi) 5 42,63
Colinet, Jean-Pierre 6 40,54
Fageot, Nicolas (L'ours) 7 38,28
Malusic, Milan (MalMil) 8 35,61
Barre, Sebastien (Seb-Kenzo) 9 27,84
Michaud, Jean Claude (Mimille25) 10 24,94
Corbet, Sébastien (Sebjoys) 11 23,20
Inacio, Marc (taleho) 12 21,46
Vuillemin, Géraldine (Atria) 13 19,72
Bobet, Patrick (Bob) 14 17,92
Bohlen, Patrick (Mack_90) 15 16,24
Noel, Sophie (SojAck7) 16 14,44
Schirato, Jimmy (Jim'Stic) 17 11,60
Merre, Ludovic (Carpiste) 18 10,44
Demarest, Jean-Francois (Dodo0512) 19 9,28
Lorrain, Thibault (Thib's) 20 8,12
Jolivet, Benoit (Borntokill) 21 6,96
Bermon, Mélanie (Mely90) 22 5,80
Audouze, Christophe (Tofo12) 23 4,64
Lorrain, Eric (Malho) 24 3,48
Romain, Jerome (JROMA) 25 2,32
Thibaudin, Jean-Yves (Titi25) 26 0,00
Lanternier, Thomas (bc) 27 0,00
Arnoux, Frédéric (Fred A) 28 0,00
Lambert, Christelle (Cricri.25) 29 0,00
Barthelemy, Carine 30 0,00
Bermon, Stephane (Elena90) 31 0,00
Mathieu, Jean (Pep's) 32 0,00
Atilgan, Sabahaddin (Sabos) 33 0,00
Lonchamp, Vincent (Pelozaure) 34 0,00
Bartholemot, Mathis (Lethis25) 35 0,00
De Giorgi, Laurent (Nfauve) 36 0,00
Bobet, Nathalie (Abymes70) 37 0,00
Brandao, Paolo (Spectre25) 38 0,00
Colarici Martin, Claudiu (Mentalist) 39 0,00
De Oliveira, Christophe (chrisniska95) 40 0,00
Kaiser, Frederic (fredo) 41 0,00
Tiraboschi, Henri (Henri) 42 0,00
Schmid, David (Daddy25) 43 0,00
Stocker, Laurent (TheDocR) 44 0,00
Courgey, Julien (Coogy) 45 0,00
Demouge, Nathalie (Lanath) 46 0,00



Fule, William (Willy) 47 0,00
Do Mar, Philippe (FildePêche) 48 0,00
Nardin, Philippe (Filou69) 49 0,00
Leininger, Lucas (El Rital) 50 0,00
Aydin, Necati (Nec61) 51 0,00
Quichante, Philippe (Daaartagnan) 52 0,00
Rouabah, Salim (Slim) 53 0,00
Humbert, Joel (Jojo) 54 0,00
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-
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-

-



Soirée 2
12/09/2024
Retour Classement

Nombre de participants
54

Noms Place Score

Yildirim, Serdar (Bjk) 1 52,78
Kiefer, Dominique (padour) 2 49,88
Plain, Francis (Frantz19) 3 47,10
Mathieu, Jean (Pep's) 4 44,78
Quichante, Philippe (Daaartagnan) 5 42,63
Volet, Nathan (Nath2546) 6 40,54
Barre, Sebastien (Seb-Kenzo) 7 38,28
Hardy, David (David Off) 8 35,61
Jolivet, Benoit (Borntokill) 9 27,84
Fageot, Nicolas (L'ours) 10 24,94
Lonchamp, Vincent (Pelozaure) 11 23,20
Nardin, Philippe (Filou69) 12 21,46
Rouabah, Salim (Slim) 13 19,72
Arnoux, Frédéric (Fred A) 14 17,92
De Giorgi, Laurent (Nfauve) 15 16,24
Kaiser, Frederic (fredo) 16 14,44
Nouach, Faissal (Nach) 17 11,60
Demarest, Jean-Francois (Dodo0512) 18 10,44
Bartholemot, Mathis (Lethis25) 19 9,28
Volet, Christophe (Chris25) 20 8,12
Brandao, Paolo (Spectre25) 21 6,96
Noel, Sophie (SojAck7) 22 5,80
Courgey, Julien (Coogy) 23 4,64
Gomes, Jorge (Maitre Jedi) 24 3,48
Robart, Serge (E G R E S) 25 2,32
Demouge, Nathalie (Lanath) 26 0,00
Tiraboschi, Henri (Henri) 27 0,00
Bermon, Stephane (Elena90) 28 0,00
Colinet, Jean-Pierre 29 0,00
Bermon, Mélanie (Mely90) 30 0,00
Malusic, Milan (MalMil) 31 0,00
Lambert, Christelle (Cricri.25) 32 0,00
Colarici Martin, Claudiu (Mentalist) 33 0,00
De Oliveira, Christophe (chrisniska95) 34 0,00
Bohlen, Patrick (Mack_90) 35 0,00
Corbet, Sébastien (Sebjoys) 36 0,00
Marty, Yves (Byves) 37 0,00
Inacio, Marc (taleho) 38 0,00
Thibaudin, Jean-Yves (Titi25) 39 0,00
Lanternier, Thomas (bc) 40 0,00
Aydin, Necati (Nec61) 41 0,00
Barthelemy, Carine 42 0,00
Merre, Ludovic (Carpiste) 43 0,00
Haddjeri, Rachid (Rashhh25) 44 0,00
Schirato, Jimmy (Jim'Stic) 45 0,00
Audouze, Christophe (Tofo12) 46 0,00
Philip, Stefan 47 0,00
Perrette, Fabien (21fab) 48 0,00
Atilgan, Sabahaddin (Sabos) 49 0,00
Baratto, Michel (Obelisk) 50 0,00
Jeronimo, Evan 51 0,00
Lorrain, Thibault (Thib's) 52 0,00
Codol, Jerome (Albator) 53 0,00
Humbert, Joel (Jojo) 54 0,00





Soirée 3
19/09/2024
Retour Classement

Nombre de participants
52

Noms Place Score

Volet, Nathan (Nath2546) 1 51,24
Aydin, Necati (Nec61) 2 48,44
Romain, Jerome (JROMA) 3 45,64
Fageot, Nicolas (L'ours) 4 43,40
Bermon, Mélanie (Mely90) 5 41,16
Nardin, Philippe (Filou69) 6 39,48
Mathieu, Jean (Pep's) 7 37,52
Bartholemot, Mathis (Lethis25) 8 34,72
Lonchamp, Vincent (Pelozaure) 9 26,88
Atilgan, Sabahaddin (Sabos) 10 24,08
Courgey, Julien (Coogy) 11 22,40
Demarest, Jean-Francois (Dodo0512) 12 20,72
Philip, Stefan 13 19,04
Montes, Ricardo (Silas) 14 17,36
Bohlen, Patrick (Mack_90) 15 15,68
Robart, Serge (E G R E S) 16 14,00
Barre, Sebastien (Seb-Kenzo) 17 11,20
Plain, Francis (Frantz19) 18 10,08
Vuillemin, Géraldine (Atria) 19 8,96
Bermon, Stephane (Elena90) 20 7,84
Arnoux, Frédéric (Fred A) 21 6,72
Michaud, Jean Claude (Mimille25) 22 5,60
Kaiser, Frederic (fredo) 23 4,48
Malusic, Milan (MalMil) 24 3,36
Rouabah, Salim (Slim) 25 0,00
Colarici Martin, Claudiu (Mentalist) 26 0,00
Noel, Sophie (SojAck7) 27 0,00
Hardy, David (David Off) 28 0,00
Kiefer, Dominique (padour) 29 0,00
Lanternier, Thomas (bc) 30 0,00
Brandao, Paolo (Spectre25) 31 0,00
Nicolas, Pascal (Smurfi) 32 0,00
Barthelemy, Carine 33 0,00
Perrette, Fabien (21fab) 34 0,00
Fule, William (Willy) 35 0,00
Stocker, Laurent (TheDocR) 36 0,00
Merre, Ludovic (Carpiste) 37 0,00
Peregrina, Francis (Kamellott) 38 0,00
Baratto, Michel (Obelisk) 39 0,00
Haddjeri, Rachid (Rashhh25) 40 0,00
Tiraboschi, Henri (Henri) 41 0,00
Audouze, Christophe (Tofo12) 42 0,00
Humbert, Joel (Jojo) 43 0,00
Codol, Jerome (Albator) 44 0,00
Schirato, Jimmy (Jim'Stic) 45 0,00
Thibaudin, Jean-Yves (Titi25) 46 0,00



Corbet, Sébastien (Sebjoys) 47 0,00
Jeronimo, Evan 48 0,00
Yildirim, Serdar (Bjk) 49 0,00
Schmid, David (Daddy25) 50 0,00
Colinet, Jean-Pierre 51 0,00
Demouge, Nathalie (Lanath) 52 0,00



Soirée 4
26/09/2024
Retour Classement

Nombre de participants
48

Noms Place Score

Peregrina, Francis (Kamellott) 1 47,84
Courgey, Julien (Coogy) 2 45,76
Riou, Philippe (Kashmir25) 3 43,42
Demarest, Jean-Francois (Dodo0512) 4 41,08
Michaud, Jean Claude (Mimille25) 5 39,00
Lanternier, Thomas (bc) 6 36,92
Humbert, Joel (Jojo) 7 34,84
Da Veiga-Groisy, Sandra (Sandra) 8 32,76
Marty, Yves (Byves) 9 24,44
Fageot, Nicolas (L'ours) 10 22,88
Bermon, Stephane (Elena90) 11 21,32
Tifaou, Said (ShAArk25) 12 19,76
Malusic, Milan (MalMil) 13 18,20
Tiraboschi, Henri (Henri) 14 16,64
Arnoux, Frédéric (Fred A) 15 15,08
Aydin, Necati (Nec61) 16 13,26
Corbet, Sébastien (Sebjoys) 17 10,40
Kiefer, Dominique (padour) 18 9,36
Nicolas, Pascal (Smurfi) 19 8,32
Jolivet, Benoit (Borntokill) 20 7,28
Volet, Christophe (Chris25) 21 6,24
Bohlen, Patrick (Mack_90) 22 5,20
Kaiser, Frederic (fredo) 23 0,00
Merre, Ludovic (Carpiste) 24 0,00
Lonchamp, Vincent (Pelozaure) 25 0,00
Barre, Sebastien (Seb-Kenzo) 26 0,00
Demouge, Nathalie (Lanath) 27 0,00
Colarici Martin, Claudiu (Mentalist) 28 0,00
Lambert, Christelle (Cricri.25) 29 0,00
Montes, Ricardo (Silas) 30 0,00
Stehlin, Bruno (Bruno) 31 0,00
Nardin, Philippe (Filou69) 32 0,00
Plain, Francis (Frantz19) 33 0,00
Volet, Nathan (Nath2546) 34 0,00
Romain, Jerome (JROMA) 35 0,00
Audouze, Christophe (Tofo12) 36 0,00
Brandao, Paolo (Spectre25) 37 0,00
Mathieu, Jean (Pep's) 38 0,00
Baratto, Michel (Obelisk) 39 0,00
Bartholemot, Mathis (Lethis25) 40 0,00
Thibaudin, Jean-Yves (Titi25) 41 0,00
Schmid, David (Daddy25) 42 0,00
Codol, Jerome (Albator) 43 0,00
Hardy, David (David Off) 44 0,00
Yildirim, Serdar (Bjk) 45 0,00
Jeronimo, Evan 46 0,00



Atilgan, Sabahaddin (Sabos) 47 0,00
Bermon, Mélanie (Mely90) 48 0,00



Soirée 5
03/10/2024
Retour Classement

Nombre de participants
49

Noms Place Score

Gomes, Jorge (Maitre Jedi) 1 48,76
Lanternier, Thomas (bc) 2 46,64
Jeronimo, Evan 3 44,26
Aydin, Necati (Nec61) 4 41,87
Kiefer, Dominique (padour) 5 39,75
Barre, Sebastien (Seb-Kenzo) 6 37,63
Nicolas, Pascal (Smurfi) 7 35,51
Colarici Martin, Claudiu (Mentalist) 8 33,39
Bohlen, Patrick (Mack_90) 9 24,91
Bartholemot, Mathis (Lethis25) 10 23,32
Merre, Ludovic (Carpiste) 11 21,73
Jolivet, Benoit (Borntokill) 12 20,14
Baratto, Michel (Obelisk) 13 18,55
Audouze, Christophe (Tofo12) 14 16,96
Vuillemin, Géraldine (Atria) 15 15,37
Thibaudin, Jean-Yves (Titi25) 16 13,52
Inacio, Marc (taleho) 17 10,60
Barthelemy, Carine 18 9,54
Peregrina, Francis (Kamellott) 19 8,48
Michaud, Jean Claude (Mimille25) 20 7,42
Quichante, Philippe (Daaartagnan) 21 6,36
Arnoux, Frédéric (Fred A) 22 5,30
Courgey, Julien (Coogy) 23 0,00
Tiraboschi, Henri (Henri) 24 0,00
Bermon, Mélanie (Mely90) 25 0,00
Volet, Nathan (Nath2546) 26 0,00
Demouge, Nathalie (Lanath) 27 0,00
Fageot, Nicolas (L'ours) 28 0,00
Perrette, Fabien (21fab) 29 0,00
Bermon, Stephane (Elena90) 30 0,00
Yildirim, Serdar (Bjk) 31 0,00
Robart, Serge (E G R E S) 32 0,00
Montes, Ricardo (Silas) 33 0,00
Romain, Jerome (JROMA) 34 0,00
Brandao, Paolo (Spectre25) 35 0,00
Noel, Sophie (SojAck7) 36 0,00
Plain, Francis (Frantz19) 37 0,00
Kaiser, Frederic (fredo) 38 0,00
Collignon, Vincent (VinvOOn) 39 0,00
Corbet, Sébastien (Sebjoys) 40 0,00
Nardin, Philippe (Filou69) 41 0,00
Schirato, Jimmy (Jim'Stic) 42 0,00
Mathieu, Jean (Pep's) 43 0,00
Demarest, Jean-Francois (Dodo0512) 44 0,00
Klinguer, Guillaume (Youpi) 45 0,00
Atilgan, Sabahaddin (Sabos) 46 0,00



Rouabah, Salim (Slim) 47 0,00
Schmid, David (Daddy25) 48 0,00
Malusic, Milan (MalMil) 49 0,00



Soirée 6
10/10/2024
Retour Classement

Nombre de participants
49

Noms Place Score

Humbert, Joel (Jojo) 1 48,76
Audouze, Christophe (Tofo12) 2 46,64
Marty, Yves (Byves) 3 44,26
Riou, Philippe (Kashmir25) 4 41,87
Malusic, Milan (MalMil) 5 39,75
Bermon, Mélanie (Mely90) 6 37,63
Romain, Jerome (JROMA) 7 35,51
Kaiser, Frederic (fredo) 8 33,39
Colarici Martin, Claudiu (Mentalist) 9 24,91
Fageot, Nicolas (L'ours) 10 23,32
Demouge, Nathalie (Lanath) 11 21,73
Quichante, Philippe (Daaartagnan) 12 20,14
Corbet, Sébastien (Sebjoys) 13 18,55
Baratto, Michel (Obelisk) 14 16,96
Arnoux, Frédéric (Fred A) 15 15,37
Nicolas, Pascal (Smurfi) 16 13,52
